
Bachelor of Arts- University of Guelph 

Our Graduates are Proudly Employed as 
 

ANTHROPOLOGY 

Communications, Marketing, and Assessment Librarian, UBC-Okanagan (Anthropology/ History) 

Film and Digital Photographer, Snapd Inc. (Anthropology/Philosophy) 

Aboriginal Student Advisor, University of Guelph (Anthropology) 

International Transition Advisor, University of Toronto (Anthropology/Family and Child Studies) 

Consultant, GROW colourful Ghana (Anthropology) 

Associate lawyer, Waterous Holden Amey Hitchon LLP (Anthropology/English) 

MSM Health Coordinator, AIDS Committee of Windsor (Anthropology) 

Quality Assurance Technician, Organic Meadow (Music/Anthropology) 

Volunteer Engagement Coordinator, Canadian Cancer Society (Studio Art/Anthropology) 

 

ART HISTORY 

Client Service Representative, Sotheby's, London, UK (Art History/English) 

Director of Public Programs, Kitchener-Waterloo Art Gallery (Art History) 

Communications Manager, Aon Hewitt Canada (Art History/History) 

Director, McMaster Museum of Art (Art History) 

Director/COE and Chief Curator, Beaverbrook Art Gallery (Art History) 

Social Media Consultant, Intrigue Media Canada (Art History) 

Customer Relations and Event Ticketing Supervisor, Toronto International Film Festival (Art History) 

Senior Coordinator, Educational Programming and Exhibits, Archives of Ontario (Art History/ Studio Art) 

Director & Curator, Gallery Stratford (English/Art History) 

Marketing Manager, Royal Bank of Scotland (European Studies/Art History) 

Business Analyst, Project Management, CIBC (Philosophy/ Art History) 

Developer, Open Text (Studio Art / Art History) 

Documentary photographer (Studio Art/Art History) 

Visual Artist, Mel Coleman Visual Art (Studio Art/Art History) 

 

BUSINESS 

Project Communications Coordinator & Sustainability Analyst, MCW Group of Companies (Environmental 

 Governance/Business) 

Sign Language Interpreter, TD Bank (Sociology/Business) 

 

CLASSICAL STUDIES 

Senior Manager & Head, BMO Capital Markets (Classical Studies) 

Office Manager/Executive Assistant, Shared Value Solutions Ltd. (Classical Studies) 

Archeological Field Technician, Stantec (Classical Studies/History)  

Business System Analyst, Equitable Life (Classical Studies) 

Territory Coordinator, IA Clarington Investments (Classical Studies/French Studies) 

Marketing & E-Communications Coordinator, Dimplex North America (English/Classical Studies) 

 

CJPP 

Account Development Manager, Johnson & Johnson Inc. (CJPP/Political Science) 

Manager, Policy and Issues, Beef Farmers of Ontario (CJPP/Political Science) 

National Account Development Manager, LifeScan (CJPP/Political Science) 

Lawyer/Sports Agent (CJPP) 

Analyst, Metro Toronto Police Force (CJPP) 

Detective Constable, Waterloo Regional Police Service (CJPP) 



Client Representative Assistant, Ontario Ministry of the Attorney General (CJPP) 

Research Analyst, Bell Media (Psychology/CJPP) 

 

ECONOMICS 

Branch Manager, First Ontario Credit Union (Economics) 

Chief Financial Officer, Bayshore Capital Inc. (Economics) 

Business Analyst, BMO (Economics) 

Account Executive, Bell Canada (Economics) 

Administration Manager, The Globe and Mail (Economics) 

Bank Manager, TD Bank Financial Group (Economics) 

Marketing Analyst, BMO Financial Group (Economics) 

Senior Economist, Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada (Economics/International Development) 

 

ENGLISH 

Publisher, McGraw-Hill Ryerson (English) 

Senior Manager, Individual Philanthropy, Plan Canada (English/Sociology) 

National Marketing Director, VQA Wines, Andrew Peller Limited (English) 

Senior Media Relations Officer, UCLA (English) 

Corporate Communications Specialist, Syngenta, Canada (English) 

Teacher, Lakehead Public Schools (English) 

Teacher, Toronto Catholic District School Board (English/Theatre Studies) 

Broadcast Journalist, Rogers Communications Inc. (English) 

Librarian, Toronto Public Library (English) 

Director of Communications, Peterborough Civic Hospital (English) 

Program & Policy Advisor, Government of Ontario (English) 

Assistant branch supervisor, Wellington County Library (English) 

Marketing & E-Communications Coordinator, Dimplex North America (English/Classical Studies) 

Public Relations Specialist, Home Depot Canada (English/Theatre Studies) 

Director & Curator, Gallery Stratford (English/Art History) 

Associate lawyer, Waterous Holden Amey Hitchon LLP (Anthropology/English) 

Client Service Representative, Sotheby's, London, UK (Art History/English) 

Archivist and Library Cataloguer, University of Guelph (History/English) 

Managing Director, Financial Planning & Advisory Services, Scotiabank (Mathematical Science/English) 

Director, Customer Experience, Bond Brand Loyalty (Philosophy/English) 

Collection Specialist, City of Toronto (Studio Art/English)  

Director - Academic Programs and Policy, University of Guelph (Theatre Studies/English) 

President, Great World Artists Ltd. (Theatre Studies/English) 

Sales and Marketing Assistant, Oxford University Press Canada (Theatre Studies/English) 

 

ENVIRONMENTAL GOVERNANCE 

Event & Sponsor Specialist, Bullfrog Power (Environmental Governance) 

Project Communications Coordinator & Sustainability Analyst, MCW Group of Companies (Environmental 

 Governance/Business) 

Field Operations Coordinator, Local Enhancement & Appreciation of Forests (Geography/Environmental 

 Governance) 

 

EUROPEAN STUDIES 

Marketing Manager, Royal Bank of Scotland (European Studies/Art History) 

Manager Trade and Investment Promotion, Germany Trade and Invest (European Studies) 

Librarian, Environment Canada (European Studies) 



Support Specialist, Compusense Inc. (European Studies) 

Economic Officer, Transport Canada (European Studies/Spanish and Hispanic Studies) 

International Sales Customer Service Representative, Armtec (European Studies) 

Publisher’s Representative, Canadian Scholar’s Press (European Studies/Italian Studies) 

Manager, Sales Effectiveness, CI Investments Inc. (European Studies/Spanish and Hispanic Studies) 

Project Coordinator, UBC Faculty of Medicine (European Studies/German Studies) 

Associate, CIBC World Markets (European Studies) 

 

FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES 

International Transition Advisor, University of Toronto (Anthropology/Family and Child Studies) 

Recruitment and Events Officer, University of Saskatchewan (Psychology/Family and Child Studies) 

Speech-Language Pathologist, Blooming Together Speech & Language Services (Sociology/Family and Child 

 Studies) 

Sign Language-English Interpreter (Theatre Studies/Family and Child Studies) 

 

FARE 

Precision Ag Specialist, Kucera Farm Supply Limited (FARE) 

 

FRENCH STUDIES 

Bilingual HR Associate, Bell Canada (French Studies/Sociology) 

French Immersion Teacher, Wellington County Board of Education (French Studies) 

Bilingual Customer Representative, Sunlife (French Studies) 

Reimbursement specialist, Johnson & Johnson (French Studies/International Development) 

Territory Coordinator, IA Clarington Investments (Classical Studies/French Studies) 

Project Manager, The Co-Operators (Spanish and Hispanic Studies /French Studies) 

Publicity and Promotion Assistant, Idea Exchange (Studio Art/French Studies) 

 

GEOGRAPHY 

Senior Environmental Planner & Project Manager, Morrison Hershfield (Geography) 

Teacher, York Region District School Board (Geography) 

GIS Scientist, RWDI Consulting Engineers (Geography) 

Supervisor of Park Development and Open Space, Town of Whitby (Geography) 

City Manager, City of Nanaimo (Geography) 

Performance Development & Communication Manager, Nestlé Canada (Geography) 

Junior Technician, Grontmij, UK (Geography) 

Project Manager, Sky Harvest (Geography) 

Aeronautical Cartographer, Government of Canada (Geography) 

Environmental Planner, Union Gas Limited (Geography) 

Planner, Niagara Escarpment Commission (Geography) 

Field Operations Coordinator, Local Enhancement & Appreciation of Forests (Geography/Environmental 

 Governance) 

 

GERMAN STUDIES 

Project Coordinator, UBC Faculty of Medicine (European Studies/German Studies) 

 

HISTORY 

External Relations Specialist, Perimeter Institute for Theoretical Physics (History / Political Science) 

Program specialist, Museum Services at City of Toronto (History) 

Writer and Editor, Maclean's Magazine (History) 

Policy Advisor, Ministry of Tourism, Culture and Sport (History) 



Heritage Researcher, City of Peterborough (History /Studio Art) 

Financial Consultant, Investors Group Financial Services (History) 

Investment Advisor, BMO Nesbitt Burns (History) 

Account executive, RougeMedia Group, Toronto (History) 

Program specialist, Museum Servicess at City of Toronto (History) 

Writer and Editor, Maclean's Magazine (History) 

Archivist and Library Cataloguer, University of Guelph (History/English) 

Teacher, Toronto District School Board (History/Music) 

Teacher, Halton District School Board (History/Theatre Studies) 

Managing Editor, Oxford University Press (History/ Political Science) 

Library Associate, Archives and Special Collections, University of Guelph (History) 

Communications, Marketing, and Assessment Librarian, UBC-Okanagan (Anthropology/ History) 

Communications Manager, Aon Hewitt Canada (Art History/History) 

Archeological Field Technician, Stantec (Classical Studies/History) 

 

INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

Chief - Economic Development and Corporate Finance, Finance Canada (International Development) 

Head of Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation Unit, International Union for Conservation of Nature (International 

 Development) 

Human Environment Consultant and Sociocultural Anthropologist, Shared Value Solutions Ltd. (International 

 Development) 

Inter-Agency Coordination Specialist, United Nations Women (International Development) 

Disaster Management Delegate, Africa Zone, International Federation of Red Cross and Red Crescent Societies (IFRC) 

 (International Development) 

Organization Development Practioner, Well Grounded (International Development) 

Program Officer, Climate Change and Water Program, International Development Research Centre (International 

 Development) 

Program Officer, Save the Children Canada (International Development) 

Program Manager, Canadian International Development Agency (International Development) 

Sales and Projects Manager, Guelph Solar (International Development)  

Marketing Coordinator, Wealthsimple (International Development) 

Senior Economist, Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada (Economics/International Development) 

Reimbursement specialist, Johnson & Johnson (French Studies/International Development) 

 

ITALIAN STUDIES 

Publisher’s Representative, Canadian Scholar’s Press (European Studies/Italian Studies) 

 

MARKETING 

Account Supervisor, One Advertising (Political Science/Marketing) 

Manager, Animal Services, City of Mississauga (Psychology/Marketing) 

 

MATHEMATICAL SCIENCE 

Change Management Consultant, CIBC (Mathematical Science) 

Managing Director, Financial Planning & Advisory Services, Scotiabank (Mathematical Science/English) 

System Programmer, IBM (Mathematical Science) 

Teacher, Grand Erie Board of Education (Mathematical Science) 

Statistical Associate, Alberta Health Services (Mathematical Science) 

 

MUSIC 

Executive producer/composer, Sprout Wise (Music) 



Quality Assurance Technician, Organic Meadow (Music/Anthropology) 

Music Teacher, Toronto District School Board (Music) 

Lawyer, Scotiabank Financial Group (Music) 

Vice-Principal, Kawartha Pine Ridge Board of Education (Music) 

Teacher, Toronto District School Board (History/Music) 

Program Information Manager, District Municipality of Muskoka (Psychology /Music) 

 

PHILOSOPHY 

Director, Customer Experience, Bond Brand Loyalty (Philosophy/English) 

Senior Administration Officer, B2B Bank (Philosophy) 

Business Analyst, Project Management, CIBC (Philosophy/ Art History) 

Lawyer, Blake, Cassels & Graydon (Philosophy/Sociology) 

Lawyer, Petro-Canada (Philosophy) 

Professor, McMaster University (Philosophy) 

Senior Producer, Global News (Philosophy) 

Film and Digital Photographer, Snapd Inc. (Anthropology/Philosophy) 

National Program Director, Autism Speaks Canada (Psychology/ Philosophy) 

Human Resources Consultant, Global Currency Services (Sociology /Philosophy) 

 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Corporate Account Executive, Metroland (Political Science) 

Director, Human Resources, Royal and Sun Alliance (Political Science) 

Market Intelligence, Adlib Software (Political Science /Psychology) 

Senior Branch Manager, Ketel One Vodka - Western Europe (Political Science) 

Senior Policy Analyst, Privy Council Office (Political Science)  

Account Executive, Nike Canada (Political Science) 

Principal, Wellington Catholic District Board (Political Science) 

Fraud Investigator, Peel Regional Police (Political Science) 

Account Supervisor, One Advertising (Political Science/Marketing) 

Marketing and Public Relations Specialist (Political Science) 

Lawyer, Israel Foulon LLP (Political Science) 

Account Development Manager, Johnson & Johnson Inc. (CJPP/Political Science) 

Manager, Policy and Issues, Beef Farmers of Ontario (CJPP/Political Science) 

National Account Development Manager, LifeScan (CJPP/Political Science) 

External Relations Specialist, Perimeter Institute for Theoretical Physics (History / Political Science) 

Managing Editor, Oxford University Press (History/ Political Science) 

 

PSYCHOLOGY 

Program Information Manager, District Municipality of Muskoka (Psychology /Music) 

Managing Director Human Resources, FedEx Express Canada (Psychology/ Sociology) 

National Program Director, Autism Speaks Canada (Psychology/ Philosophy) 

Referral Coordinator, Canadian Mental Health Association (Psychology) 

Crisis Intervention and Outreach Worker, St. Matthew's House (Psychology) 

Human Resources Coordinator, Toronto Marriott Downtown Eaton Centre (Psychology) 

Research Analyst, Bell Media (Psychology/CJPP) 

Art Therapist, Sarah Brodie & Associates (Psychology/Studio Art)  

CEO, Darner Real Estate (Psychology) 

Manager, Animal Services, City of Mississauga (Psychology/Marketing) 

Recruitment and Events Officer, University of Saskatchewan (Psychology/Family and Child Studies) 

Analyst, Holt Renfrew (Psychology) 



Market Intelligence, Adlib Software (Political Science /Psychology) 

 

SOCIOLOGY 

Police Officer, Ministry of Community and Social Services (Sociology) 

People Data and Reporting Leader, Ernst & Young (Sociology) 

Communications and Internal Newsroom Consultant, Treasury Board Secretariat, Ontario (Sociology/ Spanish and 

 Hispanic Studies) 

Human Resources Consultant, Global Currency Services (Sociology /Philosophy) 

Resource Development Coordinator, Hospice Wellington (Sociology) 

Speech-Language Pathologist, Blooming Together Speech & Language Services (Sociology/Family and Child 

 Studies) 

Sign Language Interpreter, TD Bank (Sociology/Business) 

Senior Manager, Individual Philanthropy, Plan Canada (English/Sociology) 

Bilingual HR Associate, Bell Canada (French Studies/Sociology) 

Lawyer, Blake, Cassels & Graydon (Philosophy/Sociology) 

Managing Director Human Resources, FedEx Express Canada (Psychology/ Sociology) 

 

SPANISH AND HISPANIC STUDIES 

Project Manager, The Co-Operators (Spanish and Hispanic Studies /French Studies) 

Economic Officer, Transport Canada (European Studies/Spanish and Hispanic Studies) 

Manager, Sales Effectiveness, CI Investments Inc. (European Studies/Spanish and Hispanic Studies) 

Communications and Internal Newsroom Consultant, Treasury Board Secretariat, Ontario  (Sociology/ Spanish  and 

 Hispanic Studies) 

 

STUDIO ART 

Collection Specialist, City of Toronto (Studio Art/English)  

Rigger/Modeler, Nitrogen Studios Canada (Studio Art) 

Developer, Open Text (Studio Art / Art History) 

Volunteer Engagement Coordinator, Canadian Cancer Society (Studio Art/Anthropology) 

Documentary photographer (Studio Art/Art History) 

Art instructor, PortPrep (Studio Art) 

Owner, The Patrick House Art Studio & Gallery (Studio Art) 

Publicity and Promotion Assistant, Idea Exchange (Studio Art/French Studies) 

Director/Curator, Art Gallery of Guelph (Studio Art) 

Curatorial and Research Assistant, Department of Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada (Studio  Art) 

Visual Artist, Mel Coleman Visual Art (Studio Art/Art History) 

Senior Coordinator, Educational Programming and Exhibits, Archives of Ontario (Art History/ Studio Art) 

Heritage Researcher, City of Peterborough (History /Studio Art) 

Art Therapist, Sarah Brodie & Associates (Psychology/Studio Art)  

 

THEATRE STUDIES 

Director - Academic Programs and Policy, University of Guelph (Theatre Studies/English) 

Artistic Director, Theatre New Brunswick (Theatre Studies) 

President, Great World Artists Ltd. (Theatre Studies/English) 

Project Manager, Toronto International Film Festival (Theatre Studies) 

Artistic Director, Factory Theatre (Theatre Studies) 

Stage Manager, First Light Theatre (Theatre Studies) 

Casting Assistant, Tina Gerussi Casting Inc. (Theatre Studies) 

Stage Manager, Just for Laughs/Juste pour rire (Theatre Studies) 

Sales and Marketing Assistant, Oxford University Press Canada (Theatre Studies/English) 



Sign Language-English Interpreter (Theatre Studies/Family and Child Studies) 

Teacher, Toronto Catholic District School Board (English/Theatre Studies) 

Public Relations Specialist, Home Depot Canada (English/Theatre Studies) 

Teacher, Halton District School Board (History/Theatre Studies) 
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